

Name of Company

Name	Phone(s) ()	
Address		
	State Zip	
Show & Dates		
Number of Tables Needed Nun	ber of Badges Needed Amount Enclosed	
Type of Exhibit (Be Specific)		
Special Requirements (Electricity, Et	c.)	

All Local, State, Federal and Show Rules Must be Observed!!

• Exhibitors who desire insurance on their exhibits must place the same at their own expense. Attention should be noted to the necessity for insurance covering all risks (fire, theft, liability, damage, flood, etc.) during the period which the exhibitor's goods remain in the building.

• THE INDY 1500 shall be responsible for providing security for surveillance of the building only, and assumes no responsibility of goods brought into the building.

• Exhibitor hereby agrees to indemnify and save harmless THE INDY 1500, their managers, officers, sponsors, employees, agents, successors and assigns from any suit or claim for personal injury or for property damage, or for loss of use of property by whomsoever sustained on or about exhibitor's participation in the show.

• In the event the Indiana State Fairgrounds or any part of the exhibit area thereof is unavailable whether for the entire event, or a portion of the event as a result of flood, fire, tempest or any other such cause or as a result of governmental intervention, malicious damage, acts of war, strike, lock-out, labor dispute, riot or any other cause or agency over which THE INDY 1500 has no control, or should THE INDY 1500 decide that because of any such cause it is deemed necessary to cancel, postpone or re-site the event, THE INDY 1500 shall not be liable to indemnify or reimburse the exhibitor in respect of any damage or loss, direct or indirect arising as a result thereof.

• THE INDY 1500 shall have full power in the interpretation and enforcement of contract regulations and rules and the power to make such amendments thereto, and such further rules and regulations as shall be considered necessary for proper conduct of the event.

Signature: _____

NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN ON TABLES CANCELLED - CREDIT FOR TABLES AT NEXT SHOW ONLY. ALL UNCLAIMED TABLES WILL REVERT BACK TO THE INDY 1500 AT 4:00 PM. FRIDAY UNLESS PRIOR ARRANGEMENTS ARE MADE IN WRITING.

Check or money order must accompany all reservations, payable to: INDY1500, P.O. Box 14194, Oklahoma City, OK 73113, Phone: (405) 408-6197 (Your paid reservation will be acknowledged by return mail.)